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Rangliste
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1. + 2. Vorrunde

Zircher
Schiesssportverband
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x

x x
o N o 0o~ W N =

x

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

X X X X X X X X X X

x 22
x 23
X 24
x 25
X 26
x 27
x 28
X 29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

x x

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

x

973
966
963
950
963
962
939
946
947
949
938
947
950
934
950
957
947
937
956
947
946
934
944
937
949
937
931
934
937
940
935
941
937
943
933
934
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931
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968
962
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955
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940
955
939
930
940
949
925
932
932
944
934
940
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919
926
921
934
925
920
927
919
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915
929
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920
915

Total

1941
1934
1925
1914
1914
1914
1901
1901
1898
1894
1893
1892
1890
1889
1889
1887
1887
1886
1881
1879
1878
1878
1878
1877
1876
1876
1874
1873
1870
1868
1867
1864
1864
1862
1859
1855
1855
1855
1854
1852
1845
1843
1841
1839
1838
1835
1835

Gr.-Nr

03068 / 1
10195 / 1
08075 / 1
04096 / 1
03068 / 2
05046 / 2
10016 / 1
04125 / 1
05046 / 1
03123 / 1
11179 / 1
10195/ 2
08083 / 1
03166 / 1
03068 / 3
07086 / 2
10195/ 3
03046 / 1
05046 / 3
11173 / 1
04124 / 1
03046 / 2
07086 / 1
03024 / 1
11179/ 2
09125 / 1
08117/ 2
03035 / 1
02088 / 1
09125/ 2
11118 / 1
04021 / 1
05140 / 1
01138 / 1
06051 / 1
08075/ 2
05010 / 1
10205 / 1
11179/ 3
09022 / 1
02157 / 1
02050 / 1
06002 / 1
08083 / 2
03067 / 1
10063 / 1
10042 / 1

x = Qualifikation fiir die 3. Vorrunde |

Verein

SV
StS
SSv
SSv
SV
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
StS
SG
SV
SV
MSV
StS
SV
SG
StSG
SV
SV
MSV
MS
SG
SG
SV
SV
MSV
SG
SG
MSV
SG
FSV
SG
SSV
SG
SV
SG
StadtSc
MSV
MSV
SV
SG
SV
SG
SG

Ort

Hori
Oberwinterthur
llinau-Effretikon
Salen

Hori

Betzholz
Bertschikon
Regensdorf-Watt
Betzholz

Rafz

der Stadt Zirich
Oberwinterthur
Kyburg
Wallisellen

Hori

Oetwil a/See
Oberwinterthur
Embrach
Betzholz
Zirich-Neuminste
Regensberg
Embrach

Oetwil a/See
Bullach

der Stadt Zirich
Uster

Pfaffikon
Bettensee Schitze
Marthalen

Uster
Unterengstringen
Buchs

Wetzikon
Wettswil a/A
Horgen
llinau-Effretikon
Béretswil
Wilflingen

der Stadt Zirich
Dibendorf
Truttikon

Flaach

Adliswil

Kyburg
Hochfelden
Hagenbuch-Schnei

Elgg

Rang 1. VR 2.VR

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

917
917
906
901
913
891
897
904
898
903
895
918
898
895
895
920
886
877
878
879
924
801
855
380

916
908
917
919
904
920
912
898
901
895
900
875
895
890
888
859
892
889
861
858
741
801
689
362

Total

1833
1825
1823
1820
1817
1811
1809
1802
1799
1798
1795
1793
1793
1785
1783
1779
1778
1766
1739
1737
1665
1602
1544

742

Gr.-Nr

09134/ 2
04030 / 1
08075/ 3
03035/ 2
04142 / 1
05140/ 2
02001 / 1
01228 / 1
06131 / 1
04018 / 1
111737/ 2
10092 / 1
06100 / 1
03099 / 1
11197 /1
02052 / 1
04096 / 2
10016 / 2
06002 / 2
08085 / 1
01084 / 1
05046 / 4
03166 / 2
10195/ 4

Verein

SV
SV
SSV
SV
SV
SG
MSV
FSG
SV
SV
StSG
StS
FSV
SV
SG
SV
SSV
SG
SV
GSV
SV
SG
SV
StS

Ort

Wangen
Dénikon-Hdttikon
llinau-Effretikon
Bettensee Schiitze
Schéfflisdorf
Wetzikon
Humlikon-Adlikon
Zwillikon
Wadenswil
Boppelsen
Zurich-Neuminste
Neftenbach
Schoénenberg
Nirensdorf

Z0ri 9

Flurlingen

Salen

Bertschikon
Adliswil

Lindau
Obfeld.Maschwand
Betzholz
Wallisellen
Oberwinterthur



Rang 1.VR 2.VR Total Gr.-Nr Verein Ort Rang 1.VR 2.VR Total Gr.-Nr Verein Ort

Rickenbach, 04.05.2017
D. Morf




